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SUN-FILLEDIN THEWOODS

Open concept with characterwith separate office orguest
suite on 5 mature acs. Two storey atrium. Fagstone

flooring and more. $429,000.
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ROYAL ASCOT 26 HALL RD.

One of Georgetown's finest addresses in a country set- |
ting, walkout to balcony, billiards room, sunbed, shuffle |
board, sauna, approx. 946 sq. ft.

ELEGANT & CHARMING .
Glen Wiliams delight that's filled with character and
beauty. Extra special home for the buyer who wants

impressive on a welllandscaped private lot. 4
bedrooms, msmm&wm&m all for |

SIMPLY WOhDEFlFUL!

Unique, warm and inviting country home on over 1/2
acre exclusively located on old Pinecrest Road in
Norval. 5 bdms, plank fioors, and more.

$119,900!
Great value for this charming semi in Acton. High csil-
ings, country decor, large rooms, big fenced yard, plus
a garage. Something different.

Elizabeth Doell*

ghes* or John Hill*. Call Glenda Hughes*

96-337-30

CDUHTRY CHAHM & ATMUSPHERE

Minutes to Acton, Georgetown & Erin. Pretty home,
skylights, new kitchen, upgraded bathroom, pond &

: g forest. This quality home has w/o's on 3 levels, covered sq.ft. bungalow, sunken living roomwith woodstove &
i #lja?:.li:lé’rt Igugl.ll:tlfu'l ha:g*:glgg EE e?ggaurﬁadggzra E?JE? balcony deck, gas FP +logbuming FP's, fam. kit., en- ask'"ﬂ prics SRR walkouts - 6 bedrooms, rec room, spacious country
tertainers liv. & din. rms. Lots of upgrades - don't wait! kitchen.
T miss it for $259,900 in Georgetown. z
Kathy Ellis 96-336-31 Glenda Hughes* 96-382-30 Lanmy Bamnstaple 96-395-91

CLOSETO TOWN _

Yeton 25 wooded acres, bungalow with deck and walk-
out, stream, large wnrkshup’garagel Limehouse area -

“SWHAT A HONEY!
Lovely, elegant & ::harrnmilE are the words to de-

scribe this spacious split level home overlooking
the park. Fabuluus kitchen, family room addition,

I'VE GOT CLASS!

$314,900. One of Georgetown's finest, exceptional 1/
3 acre ravine lot with fenced yard. landscaped & mature

EVERYONE’S WISH

$287 500. 5 Beautiful acreswith bush & expansive land-
scaped lawns, stream, 3 car garage. Apprax. 2350

U
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LARGE SHOP GAZEBO & HOT TUB

raded kit. w/ centre island, whirlpool in mn.
, 2 sep. basements, sateliite dish, garden trac-
tor, appliances, approx. 20 mins. to 401 at Hwy 25.
Great neighbourhood.

Larry Barnstaple® . 96-366-91

RUSTIC AND BEAUTIFUL
18 private acres with long views, pond, pad-::lncks,
bush with trail and rolling meadow. Excep tbunal n-na
of a kind" stone and log home. Gham E
floors, bright spacious rooms, cath ral ceilings,
central stone fireplace on two floors.

Larry* or Martha* 96-375-91

NEW IN THE PAFIK

Prestigious location, just 7 yrs. old backs onto trees,
trees, trees. Lm.fely R w/ woodbuming FP, large
eat-in kit. w/ white cabinets & gray accents, walkout
to nice sized deck. Beautiful ensuite, jacuzzi, sep.

shower, neutral decor, skylight. A rare find for
$249,900.

John* or Glenda* 96-369-30

GEOHGEI'OWN PAHI( AHEA
Charming brick home on a pretty lot in
Georgetown's desirable park area. Stunning
kitchen/family room, sun room, hardwood & pine
floors, in this one of a kind home. Call now, book
your appt.

Caru McMurray 96-380-30

HALTON2FOR 1-PLUS 100

100 acres, minutes to Hwys 401 & 25, original upgraded
Victonian charmer with verandah, plus modern 3 bed-
room home with 3 car garage.

COUNTHY LWING IN TOWN!!

1.42 acre hﬂilgy shows to perfection, 8 skylights, 5

French doors,
ment with walkout, Asking $299,000.

Pam Reid*

“SLOW DOWN"
And start your own business in this Main Street loca-
tion on a busy highway in a small village. Business on
masit'la_lavalaaniwtrmminnufhe renovated apt.
upstairs.

TEMPTING TEN
10 acres of country in prime location. Good access

| to 401 highway or Georgetown GO Train. Over-
| looks pond and bush. Loads of upgrades, walk-

out levels. Don't wait ... call right away!

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